
International Knitting Circle
Wednesdays, 12 pm – 1:30 pm

Teen Death by Chocolate (Ages 12-18)
Saturday, February 8, 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm
Registration required.

Genealogist in Residence
Tuesdays, 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

At Your LibraryFebruary 2025

Family Day

STEAM Wednesday (Ages 8-12)
Wednesday, February 5, 3:30 pm – 4:15 pm
Registration required.

Kids

Upcoming Closures

Everyone

Storytimes Adults

Monday, February 17

Pyjama Storytime
Mondays, 6 pm – 6:30 pm

Tweens & Teens

Storytime
Tuesdays, 10:30 am – 11 am

Wiggle Time
Wednesdays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Baby Social
Fridays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Family Storytime
Saturdays, 11 am – 11:30 am

LEGO Club
Tuesdays, 3 pm – 4:15 pm

Pro D Day Family Dance Party
Friday, February 14, 1 pm – 3 pm

Homeschooler's Game Drop-in
Wednesday, February 12, 12:30 pm – 3 pm

First Friday Crafternoon:
Valentine’s Day Cards (Ages 5+)
Friday, February 7, 3 pm – 4 pm

Tweens Read It First Book Club (Ages 9-12)
Tuesday, February 11, 4 pm – 5 pm

Teen Dungeons & Dragons (Grades 7-12)
Wednesday, February 26, 3:30 pm – 5 pm
Registration required.

Memoir Writing Group
Tuesday, February 11, 2 pm – 3:30 pm

Mission Creative Writing Club
Thursdays, February 6 & 20, 6:15 pm – 7:45 pm

Social Work Outreach
Thursday, February 6, 9:30 am – 12 pm

Mission Book Club
Tuesday, February 11, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Scrabble Club
Thursdays, 1 pm – 4 pm

Puzzle Competition
Saturday, February 15, 2 pm – 4 pm
Register your team of 4 people.

Calm with Canines
Thursday, February 20, 3 pm – 4 pm
Registration required.

Repair Cafe
Saturday, February 15, 10:30 am – 1:30 pm

"Journey North" with John Dunn
Wednesday, February 12, 6 pm – 7 pm

Chess Club
Sundays, 2 pm – 4 pm

Fraser Valley Needlearts Guild
Thursdays, 5:30 pm – 7:45 pm

Art Night: Abstract Acrylics (Ages 12+)
Thursday, February 20, 6 pm – 7:30 pm
All supplies provided. Registration required.

Puzzle Swap
Saturday, February 15, 1 pm – 4 pm
Take a puzzle, leave a puzzle

Spanish Conversation Circle
Saturdays, 1:30 pm


